
Student Strength 13 8 5

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 6 3 5 2 3 1 4 2 3 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 10 3 10 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 10 3 10 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 6 3 6 3 3 1 4 2 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3 9 3 5 2 8 3 6 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 8 3 4 2 4 2 6 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 3 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 10 3 10 3 6 3 5 2 7 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 5 2 3 1 3 1 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 8 3 6 3 3 1 3 1 6 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 10 3 10 3 7 3 6 3 8 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 7 3 4 2 4 2 5 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 8 3 8 3 4 2 4 2 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 1 1 2

Course Attainment (1) 2

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 4 2 4 2 5 2 7 3 4 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 9 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 7 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 6 3 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 7 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 9 3 6 3 10 3 8 3 5 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 4 2 4 2 7 3 4 2 2 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 9 3 10 3 10 3 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 4 2 3 1 5 2 2 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 3 1
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3 10 3 9 3 10 3 5 2
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 9 3 8 3 7 3 10 3 3 1
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 3 1

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 1

Course Attainment (2) 2.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 3 1 4 2 5 2 4 2 3 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 8 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 2 1
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 3 1 5 2 4 2 2 1 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 5 2 3 1 4 2 3 1 5 2
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 5 2 1 1 5 2 5 2 4 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 5 2 6 3 3 1 3 1 3 1
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 4 2 5 2 2 1 2 1 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 6 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 6 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 3 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 1

CO 
Attainment 1 1 1 1 1

Course Attainment (3) 1

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: M.Sc Mathematics

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: ME010101 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010102 LINEAR ALGEBRA

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name: ME010104 REAL ANALYSIS
CO5

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ME010103 BASIC TOPOLOGY

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 4 2 4 2 3 1 5 2 5 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 6 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 5 2
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 7 7 8 3 5 3 6 3 5 2
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 2 1
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 7 3 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 5 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 4 2 4 2 3 1 2 1 2 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 5 2 6 3 7 3 4 2 6 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 4 2 6 3 7 3 3 1 3 1
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 7 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 4 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 4 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1

CO 
Attainment 1 3 2 1 1

Course Attainment (4) 1.6

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 7 3 3 1 7 3 4 2 3 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 10 3 7 3 10 3 9 3 6 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 10 3 8 3 10 3 7 3 8 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 5 2 4 2 5 2 3 1 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 10 3 9 3 10 3 6 3 8 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 5 2 8 3 8 3 7 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 5 2 5 2 7 3 3 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 10 3 9 3 10 3 8 3 7 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 2 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 5 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 10 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 7 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3 2

Course Attainment (5) 2.6

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010105 GRAPH THEORY

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No Cl No Reg No



Student Strength 13 8 5

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 2 1 4 2 3 1 4 2 2 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 7 3 5 2 7 3 5 2 4 2
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 4 2 5 2 7 3 5 2 4 2
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 4 2 2 1 3 1 4 2 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 2
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 4 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 2 1 3 1 4 2 4 2 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 5 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 2 1 3 1 3 1 4 2 1 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 1
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 6 3 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 3 1 4 2 4 2 5 2 3 1
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 3 1 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 1

CO 
Attainment 1 1 1 1 1

Course Attainment (6) 1

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 5 2 8 3 8 3 7 2 6 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 3 1 2 1 3 1 4 #REF! 3 1
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 7 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 4 2
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 5 2 5 2 5 2 2 1 2 1
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 2 3 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 6 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 4 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 2 1 3 1 4 2 4 2 4 2

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 3 1
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 6 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 6 3 4 2 4 2 5 2 3 1
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 1

CO 
Attainment FALSE 1 1 1 1

Course Attainment (7) 1

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 7 3 6 3 4 2 2 1 4 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 10 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 7 3 6 3 4 2 5 2 7 3
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 7 3 5 2 7 3 6 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 3 1 5 2 6 3 8 3 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 4 2 9 3 5 2 9 3 6 3

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 7 3 4 2 9 3 10 3 8 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 8 3 4 2 7 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 10 3 7 3 5 2 10 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 9 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (8) 3

PROGRAMME NAME: 
Semester.2

Course Code and Course Name: ME010201 ADVANCED ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010202 ADVANCED TOPOLOGY

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name: ME010204 COMPLEX ANALYSIS
CO5

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ME010203 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS WITH PYTHON

Sl No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 4 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 4 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 1
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 1
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 1 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 6 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 3 1
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 5 2 6 3 4 2 4 2 3 1

CO 
Attainment 2 2 2 FALSE 1

Course Attainment (9) 1.75

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 6 3 8 3 7 3 5 2 6 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 8 3 6 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 4 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 7 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 5 2 6 3 8 3 7 3 6 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 2

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 4 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 5 2 5 2 4 2 6 3 4 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3 4 2 5 2 6 3 4 2

CO 
Attainment FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE 2

Course Attainment (10) 2

CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010205 MEASURE THEORY & INTEGRATION

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No Cl No Reg No



Student Strength 13 8 5

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 7 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 5 2
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 8 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 4 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 1
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 7 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 4 2
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 4 2 5 2 5 2 3 1 3 1
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 3 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 8 3 7 3 6 3 4 2 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 3 1 3 1 1 1 5 3 5 2

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 4 2 4 2 3 1 4 2 4 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 8 3 7 3 7 3 6 3 4 2
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 1

CO 
Attainment 2 1 1 1 1

Course Attainment (11) 1.2

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 7 3
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 9 3 9 3 10 3 8 3 8 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 10 3 9 3 9 3 5 2
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 3
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 3 4 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 1 8 3
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 8 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3 10 3 8 3 8 3 9 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 3 1
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 9 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (12) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 3 5 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 6 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 9 3 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 8 6 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 8 3 7 3 5 2 6 3 5 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 8 3 7 3 8 3 6 3 5 2
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 6 3 7 3 5 2 5 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 2 1

Course Attainment (13) 2.2

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: ME010301

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010302

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Course Code and Course Name: ME010304 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

CO5

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Course Code and Course Name: ME010303

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3



Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 5 3 5 3 4 2 4 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 8 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 6 3 8 3 7 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 6 2 4 2 4 2 3 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 8 2 5 3 4 3 4 3

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 7 3 7 3 5 3 4 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3 9 3 7 3 7 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 3

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 8 3 5 2 7 3 6 3
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 10 3 6 3 10 3 8 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 10 3 6 3 10 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 8 3 3 1 10 3 5 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 10 3 8 3 10 7 8 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 5 2 9 3 6 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 6 3 3 1 6 3 5 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 10 3 5 2 9 3 8 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 5 2 8 3 8 3

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 10 3 4 2 8 3 7 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 10 3 8 3 7 3 8 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 9 3 6 3 9 3 8 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 8 3 6 3 9 3 7 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 2.75

Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME010305 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4



Student Strength 13 8 5

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 8 3 7 3 8 3 7 3 5 2
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 8 3 4 2 8 3 8 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3 5 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 6 3 4 2 3 1 3 1 3 1
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 7 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 8 3 4 2 4 2 5 2 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 7 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 4 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3 8 3 7 3 5 2 7 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3 5 2 4 2 5 2 3 1

CO 
Attainment 3 2 2 2 1

Course Attainment (16) 2

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 10 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 8 3 5 2
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 10 3 8 3 8 3 9 3 7 3 5 2
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 7 3 6 3 4 2 9 3 4 2 4 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 8 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 4 2 6 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 6 3 4 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 5 2 4 2 7 3 5 2 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 9 3 7 3 9 3 7 3 5 2
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 7 3 5 2 4 2 7 3 5 2 4 2

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 3 5 2 5 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 10 3 8 3 7 3 10 3 8 3 5 2
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 7 3 7 3 6 3 10 3 5 2 4 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3 6 3 5 2 8 3 4 2 4 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 3 FALSE 1

Course Attainment (17) 2.4

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 1
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 1
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3 7 3 6 3 6 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 7 3 7 3 5 2 4 2
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 1

Course Code and Course Name: ME800401 DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No

CO6

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: ME010401 SPECTRAL THEORY

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Course Code and Course Name: ME010402 ANALYTIC NUMBER THEORY

CO3 CO4 CO5

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 9 3 7 3 6 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 8 3 8 3 7 3 5 2
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3 9 3 6 3 6 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 8 3 8 3 5 2 5 2
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2

CO 
Attainment 2 2 2 FALSE

Course Attainment (18) 2

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 7 3 7 3 5 2 5 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 10 3 10 3 8 3 7 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 10 3 10 3 7 3 7 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 7 3 6 3 5 2 5 2
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 10 3 10 3 7 3 8 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 6 3 6 3 4 2 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 10 3 10 3 7 3 7 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 6 3 6 3 4 2 3 1

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 8 3 8 3 5 2 6 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 10 3 10 3 8 3 7 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 9 3 9 3 6 3 6 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 7 3 7 3 5 2 5 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 2 2

Course Attainment (19) 2.5

Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10 Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 7 3 5 2 6 3 4 2
2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 9 3 9 3 8 3 8 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 3
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3 8 3 9 3 8 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 9 3 9 3 9 3 7 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 2
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3 7 3 9 3 8 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 6 3 4 2 7 3 6 3

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 8 3 5 2 8 3 6 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3 7 3 8 3 8 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 8 3 6 3 8 3 6 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 3

Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022557 ANAGHA SURYIYA V 6 3

CO2 CO3 CO4

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Course Code and Course Name: ME800403 COMBINATORICS

Cl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: ME800402 ALGORITHMC GRAPH THEORY

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: ME010403 DISSERTATION
CO1



2 402 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 8 3
3 403 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 8 3
4 413 200011022560 DEEPAK J 6 3
5 404 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 9 3
6 405 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 8 3
7 406 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 6 3
8 407 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3
9 408 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 6 3

10 409 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 7 3
11 410 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3
12 411 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 8 3
13 412 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 6 3

CO 
Attainment 3

Course Attainment (21) 3

Max Marks 10
Marks Attainment

1 401 200011022558 ASHLY MATHEW 5 2
2 402 200011022559 CHIPPY JOSE 8 3
3 403 200011022560 DEEPAK J 8 3
4 413 200011022561 DEVU MURALI 8 3
5 404 200011022562 DONA MARIYA JOY 7 3
6 405 200011022563 JOSMIN JOSE 5 2
7 406 200011022564 JOSMYMOL JOSEPH 9 3
8 407 200011022565 LAKSHMI SURYAN 5 2
9 408 200011022566 LAKSHMIPRIYA 6 3

10 409 200011022567 NITA THOMAS 9 3
11 410 200011022568 ROSE SEBASTIAN K 6 3
12 411 200011022569 SNEHA DIXON 5 2
13 412 30 FALSE

CO 
Attainment 2

Course Attainment (22) 2

Reg No Name

CO1

Sl No Cl No



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5
Course 1 2 3 3 1 3
Course 2 2.6 3 3 2 2
Course 3 1 3 1 3 3 3
Course 4 1.6 3 3 2 3
Course 5 2.6 3 3 3 3 3
Course 6 1 3 3 1 2
Course 7 1 3 3 1 3
Course 8 3 3 3 3 2
Course 9 1.75 3 2 2 3
Course 10 2 3 3 1 2
Course 11 1.2 3 3 3
Course 12 3 3 2 2 2
Course 13 2.2 3 3 3 2 3
Course 14 3 3 1 3 2
Course 15 2.75 3 3 2
Course 16 2 3 3 2
Course 17 2.4 3 3 1 2
Course 18 2 3 3 3 2 1
Course 19 2.5 3 3 2 3 3
Course 20 3 3 3 3 3
Course 21 3 3 2 2 2 2
Course 22 2 3 2 3 2 1

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.17 2.37 2.14 2.26 2.12

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.17 3 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1
PSO2 2.37 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 1
PSO3 2.14 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 1
PSO4 2.26 3 2 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 2
PSO5 2.12 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1

2.22 2.20 2.21 2.23 2.22 2.23 2.22 2.20 2.21 2.22

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


